ROCKY FORK - BLACKLICK ACCORD

Members

Columbus Appointees
Kimberly Burton, Co-Chair
kburton@burtonplanning.com

Dave Paul
dwpaul@fpcivic.org

Ralph Smithers
ralph.smithers@motoristsgroup.com

New Albany Appointees
Todd Brubaker
brubaker.t@gmail.com

Mohit Gupta
Mohit.gupta@outlook.com

Dean Cooper
Dean.e.cooper@chase.com

Plain Township Appointees
Jay Herskowitz
jherskowitz@epferris.com

Mike Chappelear, Co-Chair
machappel@sbcglobal.net

Ron Lachey
ron.lachey@lacheycompany.com

Staff

Columbus Planning Staff

Marc Rostan

MJRostan@columbus.gov, (614) 645-8791
Senior Planner

Plain Township Planning Staff

Ben Collins

BCollins@plaintownship.org, (614) 855-7770
Plain Township Administrator

Mary Fee
mfee@plaintownship.org, (614) 855-7770
Assistant Zoning Officer

New Albany Planning Staff

Stephen Mayer
smayer@newalbanyohio.org, (614) 855-3913
Community Development Planner
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